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SOUND TRANSIT
LYNNWOOD LINK EXTENSION

N

PLAN & PROFILE GUIDEWAY

CITY OF SHORELINE

PRELIMINARY

THE INFORMATION SHOWN IS BASED ON A

PRELIMINARY DESIGN AND IS SUBJECT TO

CHANGE.

HNTB
Jacobs trusted

design
partners

TRACTION POWER SUB STATION

STORMWATER POND

GUIDEWAY - AT GRADE

WSDOT RIGHT OF WAY

GUIDEWAY - ELEVATED

SIGNAL BUNGALOW

STORMWATER VAULT

PROPERTY ACQUISITION *

(Does not include easements)

PROPERTY LINES

NW NW

NOISE WALL

CITY BOUNDARY

AP AP

ACOUSTIC PANEL

OH ELECTRICAL LINE

OE

FUTURE RIGHT-OF-WAY

IMPROVEMENTS

EXISTING NOISE WALL

EXISTING RESOURCE

CONSERVATION AREA

NEW RESOURCE

CONSERVATION AREA

CONTRACTOR STAGING AREA

CITY RIGHT OF WAY

WZ-3 North

WZ-3 North WZ-8

WZ-8

WZ-7 - SouthWZ-5 WZ-7 - Central WZ-7 - North

WZ-7 - South WZ-7 - Central WZ-7 - North

WZ-9 - South WZ-9 - North

WZ-9 - South WZ-9 - North

WZ-11 - South WZ-11 - North

WZ-11 - South WZ-11 - North6

6

Ronald Sewer A
Jack and Bore

Ronald Sewer B

Ronald Sewer C

Ronald Sewer D

Ronald Bog
Environmental Mitigation

Temp Striping for
Bus Relocation

Waterline Installation

WZ-5

MOT and Lane Shifts

Tree Removal/Clear and
Grub/Ground
Improvement Access

Tree Removal/Clear and
Grub/Structures Access

SCL Yard

Aldercrest Yard

LL157.9

LL158.3

LL158.2

LL158.1

LL153
LL152

LL154

LL155

LL156

LL161

LL162
LL163

Demo Block #4:
LL153 , LL154, LL155,(referred
to legal 12/15/17)  LL156,
LL157.9, LL158.1 (1st offer
6/28/18), LL 158.2, LL158.3

Demo Block #3a:
LL161, LL162, LL163,

LL164

LL165

LL16
6

LL167

Demo Block #3b:
LL164, LL165, LL166,
LL167

LL172

Demo Block #7a:
LL172, LL175, LL176

LL175

LL176

LL177
LL178

LL179

Demo Block #7b
LL177, LL178, LL179
(refered to legal 1/3/18),

LL180.1

LL180.2

LL182

LL196

Demo Block #7e:
LL196

LL207

LL211

LL213 LL214
LL215

LL216 LL217

LL218

LL219 LL220

LL221

Demo Block #9a:
LL211, LL213, LL214,
LL215 (legal 5/21/18),
LL216

Demo Block #9c:
LL221.4 (no work yet), LL222.1
(no work yet), LL222, LL223 (no
work yet), LL224 (1st offer
9/7/18)

LL221.4

LL222.1

LL222

LL223

LL224

LL226
LL227

LL228

LL
23

4

LL236 LL239

LL240
LL241

Demo Block #9d:
LL226 (legal 8/14/18), LL227,
LL228

LL
25

9.1

LL265

Demo Block #10:
LL259.1 (no work yet)

Demo Block #7c
LL180.1, LL180.2 (no
action yet)

Demo Block #7d
LL182

Demo Block #7f:
LL207 (refered to legal 8/22/18)

Demo Block #9b:
LL217 (legal 12/27/17), LL218
(legal 6/9/18), LL219 (1st offer
9/21/18), LL220 (no work yet),
LL221 (1st offer 9/5/18)

Demo Block #9e:
LL234, LL236, LL239, LL240,
LL241

Demo Block #11
LL265 (no work yet)

L300 WORK ->

L300 WORK ->
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